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
2nd Type Unlt:  Storage Lockers Disclosure; Other
3rd Type Unit: 1 Bec{rpor:n; 1 Bath; Living Room; Air Estimated SqFt#1: 750 orless
Conditioning; Range/Oven; Eat-in Kitchen; Estimated SqFt #2: 750 or less

Cable TV Available; Storage Lockers

4th Type Unit: 1 Bedroom; 1 Bath; Living Room; Air
Conditioning; Range/Oven; Eat-In Kitchen;
Cable TV Available; Storage Lockers

Estimated SqFt#3: 750 orless
Estimated SqFt#4: 750 or less

Owner Pays: Other
Tenant Pays: Electric; Water; Sewer
Basement: Partial; Walk Qut/Quter Door; Poured Concrete;

t aundry Facilities

Remarks: LANDLORD'S DREAM, NO VACANCIES! A GREAT ASSET FOR TOMORROW'S NEST EGG! (8) UNITS THAT INCLD, 1
BR, 1 BA, LIV RM, KIT. (8) WALL A/C, (8} REFRIGS, (8) STOVE, () STORAGE UNITS IN BASEMENT, (9) HOT WTR HEATERS, (2)
COIN WASHERS, (2) COIN DRYERS. (5) OFF STREET PARKING. (8) ELEC METERS, CUSTOM FIRE ALARM, (1) WTR METER-
LANDLORD CHARGES BACK BILL TO TENANTS. ONLY BLOCKS FROM THE BOYS & GIRLS CLB. 24 HR NOTICE REQ.
Showing Information: TENANT OCCUPIED/LOCKBOX ON BASEMENT HANDRAIL/CALL 608 582 3338

Sub Agent Comm: 2.4 % Excl. Agency Contrct: N Broker Owned: N Electronic Consent: Yes
Buyer Agent Comm: 2.4 % Var. Comm.: Y Listing Date: 04/29/2015
Limited/Unserviced: No Named Prospects: N Concessions: No Expiration Date: 12/31/2015
Sold Price: $265,000 Closing Date: 06/17/2015 Pending Date: 05/09/2015 Terms of Sale; Conventional 30
Listing Office: RE/MAX First Choice: 506804 Listing Agent: Sheryl A Reedy CRS,GRI: LA Address: 16859 So 1st Street
Ph: 608-582-3338 138280 Galesville, Wl 54630
Fax: 608-582-3339 Ph: 608-582-3338 Cell: 608-780-7653 LO License #: 634617-91
URL: bitp: /e remax-firstchoice-onwi.com  Fax: 608-582-3339 . LA License #: 50462-90

Email: sheryl@shervireedy.com
Selling Office; RE/MAX First Cholce 5058 Ph: 608-781-7629 Selling Agent: Judy L GullABR,CRS,GRI,CDPE,SFR 138422 Ph:
URL: hitp: /e remax-firstchoice-onwi.com 608-781-7714

License #: 834617-91 Email: Judy@JudyGuil.com

http://met.flexmls.com/cgi-bin/mainmenu.cgi?cmd==url+reports/fulllist flexreport generat... 5/15/2017



flexmls Web

Page 1 of 2

Address: 1002 N AVON ST La Crosse, Wisconsin 54603-2504 Taxed by: La Crosse

MLS #: 1226273

R e Property Type: Multi-Family
Status: Expired
Tax Key: 017010006010

List Price; $320,000
Taxes: $7,135
Tax Year: 2010

County: La Crosse

A Flood Plain: No

Est. Year Built:

: 74| Oce. Permit Required: N Lot Description: .188 ACRES
S = Zoning: COM
de 24| School District: La Crosse Subdivision:
3 : +4l High School: Subd. DuesfYr.: §
! 5 | Middle School: Body of Water:
s e, Elem. School: Days On Market: 367

Directions: GILLETE ST SOUTH ON AVON ST TC PROPERTY

Range/Oven; Reifrigerator; Eat-1n Kitchen;

Cable TV Available Documents On File:

2nd Type Unit: 3 or More Bedrooms; 1 Bath; Air Conditioning; Estimated Age:
Range/Oven; Refrigerator; Eat-In Kitchen; Estimated SaFt #1:
Cable TV Available Estimated SqFt #2:

3rd Type Unit: 3 or More Badrooms; 1 Bath; Air Conditioning; . 9
Range/Oven; Refrigerator; Eat-In Kitchen; Estimated SqFt #3:
Cable TV Available Estimated SqFt#4: 751-

4th Type Unit: 3 or More Bedrooms; 1 Bath; Air Conditioning;
Range/Oven; Refrigerator; Eat-In Kitchen;
Cable TV Available

Owner Pays: Electric/Public; Water; Sewer

Tenant Pays: Electric

Basement: Fuli; Poured Concrete; Laundry Facilities

441N 1756W
Unit Details Total Units: 6 Inside Parking: 0
Unit Type 1| Unit Type 2| Unit Type 3| Unit Type 4 | Sched Gross Income § 0 Outside Parking: &
- Vac Allow: 0 Occupied: Yes
Avg Rent §| 650 640 625 675 Gross Operating Inc. $ 0 Security Deposit: Yes
# Units 3 1 1 1 Total Qperating Exp. $ 0 Code Comp: Yes
Net Operating Income $ 0 DILHR: Unknown
Laundry: Common
Type: Apartment Building Heating/Cooling: Electric; Wall/Sleeve Alr
# of Stories: 1-2 Stories Water/Waste: Municipal Water; Municipal Sewer
Tax Includes: Trash Collecti
# of Acres: Less than 1/2 ax _n_c v -es rash Collection
R . Municipality: City
Exterior: Vinyl .
i . TermsiMisc; Owner May Assist
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